
1/4 finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

5 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

NEDBART BAKKER14

CZEJAN SEIDL921

ITAFRANCESCO BATTISTONI601

CZEVILEM SOKOL907

ITAISAIA DIBATTISTA613

ESTKRISTOFER RAUL PURI881

BELTJALLE DEBURCHGRAEVE351

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

10

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

15 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

SUIREMO HOFER26

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

PORRENATO DA SILVA681

GERJULIAN STEPHAN519

LATHUGO ILVIS EIHENTALS815

SUIDOHAN CAPELLI563

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

179 YANN OVISE FRA

AUTBJARNE SCHEDLER581

SUITANGUY GRANDJEAN557

ITATOMMASO FRIZZARIN23

GERALEXANDER AMBERGER513

LATGUSTAVS SUNA813

ITALORENZO PEDRINI627

SUISEAL N�NLIST541

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

715 TOBIAS M�LLBACK DEN

ITAALBERT GROPPO17

ITAFILIPPO TEZZA605

BELVICTOR BEIRINCKX323

ESPALEJANDRO GARCIA MARCOS653

SUIMATTEO EBENER561

SVKPETER DANIHEL965

NEDJASON NOORDAM13

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

5 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

DENTOBIAS M�LLBACK715

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

ITATOMMASO FRIZZARIN23

ITAFILIPPO TEZZA605

CZEJAN SEIDL921

AUTBJARNE SCHEDLER581

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

15 MIKUSS FREIMANIS LAT

ITAALBERT GROPPO17

FRAYANN OVISE179

NEDBART BAKKER14

SUIREMO HOFER26

SUITANGUY GRANDJEAN557

BELVICTOR BEIRINCKX323

ITAFRANCESCO BATTISTONI601

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 14 year

Results/Résultats

3 8

2 HJALTE BECH FELDT DEN

FRAYANN OVISE179

LATMIKUSS FREIMANIS15

DENTOBIAS M�LLBACK715

ITAALBERT GROPPO17

DENMIKKEL LAUGE OLSEN719

SUISEBASTIEN CAMPICHE8

NEDBART BAKKER14

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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